

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Foil to Engrossed House Bill No. 319 by Representative Foil

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 22, line 5, after "1104" change "(H)" to "(8)"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 27, line 15, after "R.S. 12:1-862," delete the remainder of the line and delete line
5 16 in its entirety

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 27, line 17, at the beginning of the line, delete "(a) A" and insert "a" and after
8 "who" change "has" to "does not have"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 4

10 On page 53, line 9, after "States" change "Mail" to "mail"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 5

12 On page 86, line 25, after "tutor" insert a comma ","

13 AMENDMENT NO. 6

14 On page 153, line 18, change "R.S. 12:1-120(K)" to "R.S. 12:1-120(L)"

15 AMENDMENT NO. 7

16 On page 182, line 5, after "amend" insert a comma ","

17 AMENDMENT NO. 8

18 On page 183, line 17, after "Paragraph" change "(3) of this Subsection" to "(A)(3) of this
19 Section"

20 AMENDMENT NO. 9

21 On page 190, at the beginning of line 22, change "A." to "(1)"

22 AMENDMENT NO. 10

23 On page 190, at the beginning of line 24, change "B." to "(2)"

24 AMENDMENT NO. 11

25 On page 190, line 24, change "Subsection H" to "Paragraph (8)"

1 AMENDMENT NO. 122 On page 190, at the beginning of line 33, change "C." to "(3)"3 AMENDMENT NO. 134 On page 190, at the beginning of line 35, change "D." to "(4)"5 AMENDMENT NO. 146 On page 191, at the beginning of line 11, change "E." to "(5)"7 AMENDMENT NO. 158 On page 191, line 12, change "Subsection C" to "Paragraph (3)"9 AMENDMENT NO. 1610 On page 191, at the beginning of line 18, change "F." to "(6)"11 AMENDMENT NO. 1712 On page 191, line 18, change "Subsection G" to "Paragraph (7)"13 AMENDMENT NO. 1814 On page 191, at the beginning of line 20, change "(1)" to "(a)"15 AMENDMENT NO. 1916 On page 191, at the beginning of line 22, change "(a)" to "(i)"17 AMENDMENT NO. 2018 On page 191, at the beginning of line 25, change "(b)" to "(ii)"19 AMENDMENT NO. 2120 On page 191, at the beginning of line 28, change "(2)" to "(b)"21 AMENDMENT NO. 2222 On page 192, at the beginning of line 1, change "(3)" to "(c)"23 AMENDMENT NO. 2324 On page 192, at the beginning of line 4, change "(G)" to "(7)"25 AMENDMENT NO. 2426 On page 192, line 5, change "Subparagraph (F)(1)(a)" to "Item (6)(a)(i)" and change
27 "Paragraph (F)(2)" to "Subparagraph (6)(b)"28 AMENDMENT NO. 2529 On page 192, line 8, change "Subparagraph (F)(1)(b)" to "Item(6)(a)(ii)"

1 AMENDMENT NO. 26

2 On page 192, at the beginning of line 11, change "(H)" to "(8)"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 27

4 On page 192, at the beginning of line 14, change "(1)" to "(a)"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 28

6 On page 192, at the beginning of line 16, change "(2)" to "(b)"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 29

8 On page 192, at the beginning of line 18, change "(3)" to "(c)"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 30

10 On page 192, at the beginning of line 22, change "(4)" to "(d)"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 31

12 On page 192, at the beginning of line 25, change "(I)" to "(9)"

13 AMENDMENT NO. 32

14 On page 233, line 27, insert "A." at the beginning of the line

15 AMENDMENT NO. 33

16 On page 233, line 28, at the beginning of the line, delete "A."

17 AMENDMENT NO. 34

18 On page 234, line 20, change "Paragraph (A)(2)" to "Paragraph (2) of Subsection A"

19 AMENDMENT NO. 35

20 On page 282, line 24, after "asymmetric" change "crypto" to "cryptography"